

## **Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation**

4801 Brookway Ave, Yorba Linda, Ca 92886 Www.artsyl.org 714-349-2581 Email: ylartsalliance@gmail.com



ARTS-OL-OGY, a student arts showcase
Saturday Apil 5, 2025 11am to 3 pm
Yorba Linda Cultural Arts Center, 4801 Lakeview

**Application form** (please fill out form and mail or email to above address)

STUDENT NAME_						
STUDENT ADDRES	SS					
STUDENT PHONE			E	MAIL		
SCHOOL					GRADE	
VISUAL ARTS C	ATEGORY: (circ	le which a	applies)		drawing painting	
					digital art	
Exhibiting		Selling		_ De	monstration	
PERFORMING A	ARTS CATEGOR	<b>Y</b> :				
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC		VOCAL MUSIC				
Description:		D	ANCE _		THEATER	
TEACHER REG	COMMENDATION	:				
TEACHER NA	ME (please print)_				DEPARTMENT	
TFACHER SIG	NATURE					

## LIABILITY WAIVER AND PARENT PERMISSION Arts-ol-ogy showcase April 5, 2025

RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNIFICATION - In consideration for the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation and the Yorba Linda Cultural Arts Center's acceptance of this registration, I hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation, the City of Yorba Linda Parks and Recreation Department and their officers, agents, or employees from any liability or claim or action for damages resulting from or in any way arising out of the participation in any Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation program by the person registered. I further understand and agree: (1) to assume all risks inherent in the activities which are available and in which I may participate, and understand that these activities involve risk to my person and property and (2) to assume the risks, if any, arising from the conditions and use of equipment and facilities. I further understand and agree that there may be risks and dangers not known or reasonably foreseeable at this time. I understand and agree that included within the scope of this release is any cause of action, arising from the performance of, the failure to perform maintenance, inspection, supervision or control of equipment and facilities, or the failure to warn of existing dangerous conditions not known to or reasonably discovered by the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation, including all acts of negligence of the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation and the City of Yorba Linda Parks and Recreation Department.

**PHOTO RELEASE -** The Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation and the City of Yorba Linda Parks and Recreation Department may take, use, and publish photos of participants for publicity purposes. Photos of participants are used in the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation and city of Yorba Linda's websites and media publications (i.e. flyers or video streams) to promote recreation classes and programs, I hereby grant the Yorba Linda Arts Alliance Foundation and the City of Yorba Linda Parks and Recreation Department permission to use my likeness, name, voice and words in any broadcast, telecast or print media account of this event or activity free of charge.

PARTICIPANT:

STUDENT NAME (print)	
STUDENT SIGNATURE	Date
EMAIL	
ADDRESS	
PHONE	
PARENT PERMISSION	
I give permission for my Students to participate in meetings, workshop members and Yorba Linda Parks and Recreation/ Cultural Arts Cente <b>This is not a school sponsored activity.</b>	
PARENT NAME (print)	
PARENT SIGNATURE	Date